
BAR

ENTRÉE
ENTRANCE

EXIT
SORTIE

COCKTAIL AREA
ZONE COCKTAIL

CARRÉ VIP
VIP LOUNGE

F01
STAND

KIOSQUE
SFP

FRONT DESK
ACCUEIL

BAR

RÉ
SE

RV
E

VESTIAIRE
CLOAKROOM

ACCUEIL

CA

A

B

C

B B

E

A

D

C

B
A1

A3

A4

A5

A6

A7

A9

A10

A11 A14 A15 A16 A17 A18 A19 A20 A21

D2 D3 D4 D5
D1 D8 D7 D6

D10 D11 D12 D14
D9 D17 D16 D15

A24

A25

A26

A27

A29

A30

A31
E2

E3

E4

B5 B6 B7 B8

B4 B9

B3

B2

B10

B11

B14 B12B1

B20 B21 B23

B19

B24B18

B17 B25

B26B28B16

C5 C6 C8

C4

C3

C2 C11

C10

C9

C20 C23

C25

C26

C19

C18

C17
C1 C15 C14 C12 C16 C29 C28 C27

C24

A12 A22

E6

E5

E7
E8

E1

A2

E9

E11
E12    

E14
E15   

E16
E17  

E18

E19
E20   

E21
E22

E23 E10

E25
E24

A8

A28

B15

B22

B27

C7 C21 C22

B30B29

A23

Stands réservés/
booths reserved  

Stands disponibles/
booths available
 

A. FAKHRY & CO.  B12

ABD MAJID OUD  D12

ACS INTERNATIONAL  B24

ACTIFS PRECIEUX  D4

ADVANCED BIOTECH  C6

AGRILAND  A21

AGRUMARIA CORLEONE  A23

ALTA OILS  E21

ARO’GREEN  D17

AROMATICAS Y MEDICINALES  E19

ASSOCIATE ALLIED CHEMICALS  B27

ASTIER DEMAREST  B6

AZELIS  C27

AZIENDA PATEA  E18

BAROSYL  A29

BASF SE  C11

BEDOUKIAN RESEARCH  B2

BERJÉ  C10

BERNARDI GROUP  B11

BIOLANDES  B5

BLH  C28

BMV FRAGRANCES  A7

BONTOUX  C17

BORDAS  E1

BULGARIAN NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION (BNAEOPC)  E25

CAMPISI CITRUS  C2

CAPUA 1880  A1

CIHEF  B15

CILIONE  B17

CITROFLOR  A16

CITROJUGO  D8

CITRUSMADE  E6

CONTEXA  B14

CONTINENTAL COSMETICS & 
HERBALS  E9

COOPERATIVE SCA3P  A3

DE DIETRICH  E12

DIFFUSIONS AROMATIQUES  A14

DISTILLERIE BLEU PROVENCE  A28

DSMFIRMENICH NATURALS  C16

DSMFIRMENICH SYNTHETICS  C29

DUTJAHN SANDALWOOD OILS  E5

ECSA CHEMICALS  B1

ELIXENS FRANCE  A18

ENIO BONCHEV  C26

EOAS ORGANICS  E15

ERNESTO VENTÓS  B3

EXAFLOR  D2

EXPRESSION COSMETIQUE  A12

FAIROILS  E14

FCI  E17

FIDEL FILLAUD  A20

FLORAL CONCEPT  C8

FNF SURPLUS  D11

FP AROMATICS  E23

GALBANUM OIL FRAGRANCE  C3

GALENN.  C9

GIVAUDAN NATURAL 
INGREDIENTS  A5

GIVAUDAN SYNTHETIC 
INGREDIENTS  A6

GLOBAL ESSENCE EUROPE  E8

GOLDEN GROVE NATURALS  E3

GROUPE ADF  A26

GROUPE MUL  J. GAZIGNAIRE  A22

GROUPE ROBERTET  C15

HASHEM BROTHERS  C23

HERBAL FAMILY GROUP  D7

IES INGREDIENTS  C21

IFF  B28

INDESSO  E20

JACARANDAS INTERNATIONAL  C25

JANDICO  B29

JAPAN YUZU BY SEIKODO  E11

JASMINE CONCRETE EXPORTS  B22

KATEKO  D5

KEFI WANGI  C22

KHUSH INGREDIENTS  C7

KOSMETIKON  E4

LALLEMAND  A27

LANXESS  A9

LECHEQ FARM & DISTILLERY  E24

LLUCH ESSENCE  B19

LMR BY IFF  B16

LSI  B25

MANE EXTRACTS  B21

MANE SPECIALTIES  B20

MAYTECH CONSULTING  D16

MICROCAPS  D3

MISITANO & STRACUZZI  A31

MITSUBISHI GAS 
CHEMICAL COMPANY   C18

MOELLHAUSEN  D9

NAT’GREEN  E7

NATURAL BIOTECH PRODUCTS  A15

NELIXIA  A17

NEZ  D10

O’LAUGHLIN CORPORATION  D14

OQEMA  C20

PAYAN BERTRAND  A4

PCW  A30

PLANT LIPIDS  A24

PRIMECHEM  A25

PRODARESS  C4

PRODASYNTH  B4

QINGDAO TERIO UNITED 
AROMACHEM  E16

RAKESH SANDAL INDUSTRIES  A19

ROBERTET  C1

SABINSA EUROPE  ORGANICA 
AROMATICS  A8

SANTIS  D1

SARAOGI SHELLAC & 
AROMATICS  A11

SCENTS FROM NATURE  E10

SENSIENT  A2

SFP  ASP  BPS  DGP/SEPAWA  
PRODAROM/ASFO/GIP  
APVG  IFEAT/ICAT  F01

SIMONE GATTO  B9

SOM EXTRACTS  C5

STEARINERIE DUBOIS  C24

SYMRISE AG  B8

SYMRISE FRANCE   B7

SYNAROME  B10

SYNTHITE INDUSTRIES  C19

TAKASAGO (T.E.P.L.)  C14

TAKASAGO I.C.S.A.  C12

TILLEY  B23

TOURNAIRE  B26

TREATT  E22

ULTRA INTERNATIONAL B.V.  E2

VAN AROMA  B30

VERGER  D15

VÖGELE INGREDIENTS  B18

YUNNAN LORRAINE AROMATIC
PRODUCTS  A10

ZALABI  D6

A
A1 CAPUA 1880

A2 SENSIENT

A3 COOPERATIVE SCA3P

A4 PAYAN BERTRAND

A5 GIVAUDAN NATURAL 
INGREDIENTS

A6 GIVAUDAN SYNTHETIC 
INGREDIENTS

A7 BMV FRAGRANCES

A8 SABINSA EUROPE  
ORGANICA AROMATICS

A9 LANXESS

A10 YUNNAN LORRAINE 
AROMATIC PRODUCTS

A11 SARAOGI SHELLAC 
& AROMATICS

A12 EXPRESSION COSMETIQUE

A14 DIFFUSIONS AROMATIQUES

A15 NATURAL BIOTECH PRODUCTS

A16 CITROFLOR

A17 NELIXIA

A18 ELIXENS FRANCE

A19 RAKESH SANDAL INDUSTRIES

A20 FIDEL FILLAUD

A21 AGRILAND

A22 GROUPE MUL  J. GAZIGNAIRE

A23 AGRUMARIA CORLEONE

A24 PLANT LIPIDS

A25 PRIMECHEM

A26 GROUPE ADF

A27 LALLEMAND

A28 DISTILLERIE BLEU PROVENCE

A29 BAROSYL

A30 PCW

A31 MISITANO & STRACUZZI

B
B1 ECSA CHEMICALS

B2 BEDOUKIAN RESEARCH

B3 ERNESTO VENTÓS

B4 PRODASYNTH

B5 BIOLANDES

B6 ASTIER DEMAREST

B7 SYMRISE FRANCE 

B8 SYMRISE AG

B9 SIMONE GATTO

B10 SYNAROME

B11 BERNARDI GROUP

B12 A. FAKHRY & CO.

B14 CONTEXA

B15 CIHEF

B16 LMR BY IFF

B17 CILIONE

B18 VÖGELE INGREDIENTS

B19 LLUCH ESSENCE

B20 MANE SPECIALTIES

B21 MANE EXTRACTS

B22 JASMINE CONCRETE EXPORTS

B23 TILLEY

B24 ACS INTERNATIONAL

B25 LSI

B26 TOURNAIRE

B27 ASSOCIATE ALLIED CHEMICALS

B28 IFF

B29 JANDICO

B30 VAN AROMA

C
C1 ROBERTET

C2 CAMPISI CITRUS

C3 GALBANUM OIL FRAGRANCE

C4 PRODARESS

C5 SOM EXTRACTS

C6 ADVANCED BIOTECH

C7 KHUSH INGREDIENTS

C8 FLORAL CONCEPT

C9 GALENN.

C10 BERJÉ

C11 BASF SE

C12 TAKASAGO I.C.S.A.

C14 TAKASAGO (T.E.P.L.)

C15 GROUPE ROBERTET

C16 DSMFIRMENICH NATURALS

C17 BONTOUX

C18 MITSUBISHI GAS CHEMICAL 
COMPANY 

C19 SYNTHITE INDUSTRIES

C20 OQEMA

C21 IES INGREDIENTS

C22 KEFI WANGI

C23 HASHEM BROTHERS

C24 STEARINERIE DUBOIS

C25 JACARANDAS INTERNATIONAL

C26 ENIO BONCHEV

C27 AZELIS

C28 BLH

C29 DSMFIRMENICH SYNTHETICS

D
D1 SANTIS

D2 EXAFLOR

D3 MICROCAPS

D4 ACTIFS PRECIEUX

D5 KATEKO

D6 ZALABI

D7 HERBAL FAMILY GROUP

D8 CITROJUGO

D9 MOELLHAUSEN

D10 NEZ

D11 FNF SURPLUS

D12 ABD MAJID OUD

D14 O’LAUGHLIN CORPORATION

D15 VERGER

D16 MAYTECH CONSULTING

D17 ARO’GREEN

E
E1 BORDAS

E2 ULTRA INTERNATIONAL B.V.

E3 GOLDEN GROVE NATURALS

E4 KOSMETIKON

E5 DUTJAHN SANDALWOOD OILS

E6 CITRUSMADE

E7 NAT’GREEN

E8 GLOBAL ESSENCE EUROPE

E9 CONTINENTAL COSMETICS & 
HERBALS

E10 SCENTS FROM NATURE

E11 JAPAN YUZU BY SEIKODO

E12 DE DIETRICH

E14 FAIROILS

E15 EOAS ORGANICS

E16 QINGDAO TERIO UNITED 
AROMACHEM

E17 FCI

E18 AZIENDA PATEA

E19 AROMATICAS Y MEDICINALES

E20 INDESSO

E21 ALTA OILS

E22 TREATT

E23 FP AROMATICS

E24 LECHEQ FARM & DISTILLERY

E25 BULGARIAN NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION (BNAEOPC)

F
F01 SFP 

F01  ASP

F01  BPS

F01  DGP/SEPAWA

F01  PRODAROM/ASFO/GIP

F01  APVG 

F01  IFEAT/ICAT

4 & 5 juin 2025
June 4th & 5th 2025

P A R I S 
6, rue Jean-Oestreicher

75017 Paris - France



BAR

ENTRÉE
ENTRANCE

EXIT
SORTIE

COCKTAIL AREA
ZONE COCKTAIL

CARRÉ VIP
VIP LOUNGE

F01
STAND

KIOSQUE
SFP

FRONT DESK
ACCUEIL

BAR

RÉ
SE

RV
E

VESTIAIRE
CLOAKROOM

ACCUEIL

CA

A

B

C

B B

E

A

D

C

B
A1

A3

A4

A5

A6

A7

A9

A10

A11 A14 A15 A16 A17 A18 A19 A20 A21

D2 D3 D4 D5
D1 D8 D7 D6

D10 D11 D12 D14
D9 D17 D16 D15

A24

A25

A26

A27

A29

A30

A31
E2

E3

E4

B5 B6 B7 B8

B4 B9

B3

B2

B10

B11

B14 B12B1

B20 B21 B23

B19

B24B18

B17 B25

B26B28B16

C5 C6 C8

C4

C3

C2 C11

C10

C9

C20 C23

C25

C26

C19

C18

C17
C1 C15 C14 C12 C16 C29 C28 C27

C24

A12 A22

E6

E5

E7
E8

E1

A2

E9

E11
E12    

E14
E15   

E16
E17  

E18

E19
E20   

E21
E22

E23 E10

E25
E24

A8

A28

B15

B22

B27

C7 C21 C22

B30B29

A23

Stands réservés/
booths reserved  

Stands disponibles/
booths available
 

A. FAKHRY & CO.  B12

ABD MAJID OUD  D12

ACS INTERNATIONAL  B24

ACTIFS PRECIEUX  D4

ADVANCED BIOTECH  C6

AGRILAND  A21

AGRUMARIA CORLEONE  A23

ALTA OILS  E21

ARO’GREEN  D17

AROMATICAS Y MEDICINALES  E19

ASSOCIATE ALLIED CHEMICALS  B27

ASTIER DEMAREST  B6

AZELIS  C27

AZIENDA PATEA  E18

BAROSYL  A29

BASF SE  C11

BEDOUKIAN RESEARCH  B2

BERJÉ  C10

BERNARDI GROUP  B11

BIOLANDES  B5

BLH  C28

BMV FRAGRANCES  A7

BONTOUX  C17

BORDAS  E1

BULGARIAN NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION (BNAEOPC)  E25

CAMPISI CITRUS  C2

CAPUA 1880  A1

CIHEF  B15

CILIONE  B17

CITROFLOR  A16

CITROJUGO  D8

CITRUSMADE  E6

CONTEXA  B14

CONTINENTAL COSMETICS & 
HERBALS  E9

COOPERATIVE SCA3P  A3

DE DIETRICH  E12

DIFFUSIONS AROMATIQUES  A14

DISTILLERIE BLEU PROVENCE  A28

DSMFIRMENICH NATURALS  C16

DSMFIRMENICH SYNTHETICS  C29

DUTJAHN SANDALWOOD OILS  E5

ECSA CHEMICALS  B1

ELIXENS FRANCE  A18

ENIO BONCHEV  C26

EOAS ORGANICS  E15

ERNESTO VENTÓS  B3

EXAFLOR  D2

EXPRESSION COSMETIQUE  A12

FAIROILS  E14

FCI  E17

FIDEL FILLAUD  A20

FLORAL CONCEPT  C8

FNF SURPLUS  D11

FP AROMATICS  E23

GALBANUM OIL FRAGRANCE  C3

GALENN.  C9

GIVAUDAN NATURAL 
INGREDIENTS  A5

GIVAUDAN SYNTHETIC 
INGREDIENTS  A6

GLOBAL ESSENCE EUROPE  E8

GOLDEN GROVE NATURALS  E3

GROUPE ADF  A26

GROUPE MUL  J. GAZIGNAIRE  A22

GROUPE ROBERTET  C15

HASHEM BROTHERS  C23

HERBAL FAMILY GROUP  D7

IES INGREDIENTS  C21

IFF  B28

INDESSO  E20

JACARANDAS INTERNATIONAL  C25

JANDICO  B29

JAPAN YUZU BY SEIKODO  E11

JASMINE CONCRETE EXPORTS  B22

KATEKO  D5

KEFI WANGI  C22

KHUSH INGREDIENTS  C7

KOSMETIKON  E4

LALLEMAND  A27

LANXESS  A9

LECHEQ FARM & DISTILLERY  E24

LLUCH ESSENCE  B19

LMR BY IFF  B16

LSI  B25

MANE EXTRACTS  B21

MANE SPECIALTIES  B20

MAYTECH CONSULTING  D16

MICROCAPS  D3

MISITANO & STRACUZZI  A31

MITSUBISHI GAS 
CHEMICAL COMPANY   C18

MOELLHAUSEN  D9

NAT’GREEN  E7

NATURAL BIOTECH PRODUCTS  A15

NELIXIA  A17

NEZ  D10

O’LAUGHLIN CORPORATION  D14

OQEMA  C20

PAYAN BERTRAND  A4

PCW  A30

PLANT LIPIDS  A24

PRIMECHEM  A25

PRODARESS  C4

PRODASYNTH  B4

QINGDAO TERIO UNITED 
AROMACHEM  E16

RAKESH SANDAL INDUSTRIES  A19

ROBERTET  C1

SABINSA EUROPE  ORGANICA 
AROMATICS  A8

SANTIS  D1

SARAOGI SHELLAC & 
AROMATICS  A11

SCENTS FROM NATURE  E10

SENSIENT  A2

SFP  ASP  BPS  DGP/SEPAWA  
PRODAROM/ASFO/GIP  
APVG  IFEAT/ICAT  F01

SIMONE GATTO  B9

SOM EXTRACTS  C5

STEARINERIE DUBOIS  C24

SYMRISE AG  B8

SYMRISE FRANCE   B7

SYNAROME  B10

SYNTHITE INDUSTRIES  C19

TAKASAGO (T.E.P.L.)  C14

TAKASAGO I.C.S.A.  C12

TILLEY  B23

TOURNAIRE  B26

TREATT  E22

ULTRA INTERNATIONAL B.V.  E2

VAN AROMA  B30

VERGER  D15

VÖGELE INGREDIENTS  B18

YUNNAN LORRAINE AROMATIC
PRODUCTS  A10

ZALABI  D6

A
A1 CAPUA 1880

A2 SENSIENT

A3 COOPERATIVE SCA3P

A4 PAYAN BERTRAND

A5 GIVAUDAN NATURAL 
INGREDIENTS

A6 GIVAUDAN SYNTHETIC 
INGREDIENTS

A7 BMV FRAGRANCES

A8 SABINSA EUROPE  
ORGANICA AROMATICS

A9 LANXESS

A10 YUNNAN LORRAINE 
AROMATIC PRODUCTS

A11 SARAOGI SHELLAC 
& AROMATICS

A12 EXPRESSION COSMETIQUE

A14 DIFFUSIONS AROMATIQUES

A15 NATURAL BIOTECH PRODUCTS

A16 CITROFLOR

A17 NELIXIA

A18 ELIXENS FRANCE

A19 RAKESH SANDAL INDUSTRIES

A20 FIDEL FILLAUD

A21 AGRILAND

A22 GROUPE MUL  J. GAZIGNAIRE

A23 AGRUMARIA CORLEONE

A24 PLANT LIPIDS

A25 PRIMECHEM

A26 GROUPE ADF

A27 LALLEMAND

A28 DISTILLERIE BLEU PROVENCE

A29 BAROSYL

A30 PCW

A31 MISITANO & STRACUZZI

B
B1 ECSA CHEMICALS

B2 BEDOUKIAN RESEARCH

B3 ERNESTO VENTÓS

B4 PRODASYNTH

B5 BIOLANDES

B6 ASTIER DEMAREST

B7 SYMRISE FRANCE 

B8 SYMRISE AG

B9 SIMONE GATTO

B10 SYNAROME

B11 BERNARDI GROUP

B12 A. FAKHRY & CO.

B14 CONTEXA

B15 CIHEF

B16 LMR BY IFF

B17 CILIONE

B18 VÖGELE INGREDIENTS

B19 LLUCH ESSENCE

B20 MANE SPECIALTIES

B21 MANE EXTRACTS

B22 JASMINE CONCRETE EXPORTS

B23 TILLEY

B24 ACS INTERNATIONAL

B25 LSI

B26 TOURNAIRE

B27 ASSOCIATE ALLIED CHEMICALS

B28 IFF

B29 JANDICO

B30 VAN AROMA

C
C1 ROBERTET

C2 CAMPISI CITRUS

C3 GALBANUM OIL FRAGRANCE

C4 PRODARESS

C5 SOM EXTRACTS

C6 ADVANCED BIOTECH

C7 KHUSH INGREDIENTS

C8 FLORAL CONCEPT

C9 GALENN.

C10 BERJÉ

C11 BASF SE

C12 TAKASAGO I.C.S.A.

C14 TAKASAGO (T.E.P.L.)

C15 GROUPE ROBERTET

C16 DSMFIRMENICH NATURALS

C17 BONTOUX

C18 MITSUBISHI GAS CHEMICAL 
COMPANY 

C19 SYNTHITE INDUSTRIES

C20 OQEMA

C21 IES INGREDIENTS

C22 KEFI WANGI

C23 HASHEM BROTHERS

C24 STEARINERIE DUBOIS

C25 JACARANDAS INTERNATIONAL

C26 ENIO BONCHEV

C27 AZELIS

C28 BLH

C29 DSMFIRMENICH SYNTHETICS

D
D1 SANTIS

D2 EXAFLOR

D3 MICROCAPS

D4 ACTIFS PRECIEUX

D5 KATEKO

D6 ZALABI

D7 HERBAL FAMILY GROUP

D8 CITROJUGO

D9 MOELLHAUSEN

D10 NEZ

D11 FNF SURPLUS

D12 ABD MAJID OUD

D14 O’LAUGHLIN CORPORATION

D15 VERGER

D16 MAYTECH CONSULTING

D17 ARO’GREEN

E
E1 BORDAS

E2 ULTRA INTERNATIONAL B.V.

E3 GOLDEN GROVE NATURALS

E4 KOSMETIKON

E5 DUTJAHN SANDALWOOD OILS

E6 CITRUSMADE

E7 NAT’GREEN

E8 GLOBAL ESSENCE EUROPE

E9 CONTINENTAL COSMETICS & 
HERBALS

E10 SCENTS FROM NATURE

E11 JAPAN YUZU BY SEIKODO

E12 DE DIETRICH

E14 FAIROILS

E15 EOAS ORGANICS

E16 QINGDAO TERIO UNITED 
AROMACHEM

E17 FCI

E18 AZIENDA PATEA

E19 AROMATICAS Y MEDICINALES

E20 INDESSO

E21 ALTA OILS

E22 TREATT

E23 FP AROMATICS

E24 LECHEQ FARM & DISTILLERY

E25 BULGARIAN NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION (BNAEOPC)

F
F01 SFP 

F01  ASP

F01  BPS

F01  DGP/SEPAWA

F01  PRODAROM/ASFO/GIP

F01  APVG 

F01  IFEAT/ICAT

Liste des exposants

par ordre alphabétique

List of exhibitors

in alphabetical order



BAR

ENTRÉE
ENTRANCE

EXIT
SORTIE

COCKTAIL AREA
ZONE COCKTAIL

CARRÉ VIP
VIP LOUNGE

F01
STAND

KIOSQUE
SFP

FRONT DESK
ACCUEIL

BAR

RÉ
SE

RV
E

VESTIAIRE
CLOAKROOM

ACCUEIL

CA

A

B

C

B B

E

A

D

C

B
A1

A3

A4

A5

A6

A7

A9

A10

A11 A14 A15 A16 A17 A18 A19 A20 A21

D2 D3 D4 D5
D1 D8 D7 D6

D10 D11 D12 D14
D9 D17 D16 D15

A24

A25

A26

A27

A29

A30

A31
E2

E3

E4

B5 B6 B7 B8

B4 B9

B3

B2

B10

B11

B14 B12B1

B20 B21 B23

B19

B24B18

B17 B25

B26B28B16

C5 C6 C8

C4

C3

C2 C11

C10

C9

C20 C23

C25

C26

C19

C18

C17
C1 C15 C14 C12 C16 C29 C28 C27

C24

A12 A22

E6

E5

E7
E8

E1

A2

E9

E11
E12    

E14
E15   

E16
E17  

E18

E19
E20   

E21
E22

E23 E10

E25
E24

A8

A28

B15

B22

B27

C7 C21 C22

B30B29

A23

Stands réservés/
booths reserved  

Stands disponibles/
booths available
 

A. FAKHRY & CO.  B12

ABD MAJID OUD  D12

ACS INTERNATIONAL  B24

ACTIFS PRECIEUX  D4

ADVANCED BIOTECH  C6

AGRILAND  A21

AGRUMARIA CORLEONE  A23

ALTA OILS  E21

ARO’GREEN  D17

AROMATICAS Y MEDICINALES  E19

ASSOCIATE ALLIED CHEMICALS  B27

ASTIER DEMAREST  B6

AZELIS  C27

AZIENDA PATEA  E18

BAROSYL  A29

BASF SE  C11

BEDOUKIAN RESEARCH  B2

BERJÉ  C10

BERNARDI GROUP  B11

BIOLANDES  B5

BLH  C28

BMV FRAGRANCES  A7

BONTOUX  C17

BORDAS  E1

BULGARIAN NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION (BNAEOPC)  E25

CAMPISI CITRUS  C2

CAPUA 1880  A1

CIHEF  B15

CILIONE  B17

CITROFLOR  A16

CITROJUGO  D8

CITRUSMADE  E6

CONTEXA  B14

CONTINENTAL COSMETICS & 
HERBALS  E9

COOPERATIVE SCA3P  A3

DE DIETRICH  E12

DIFFUSIONS AROMATIQUES  A14

DISTILLERIE BLEU PROVENCE  A28

DSMFIRMENICH NATURALS  C16

DSMFIRMENICH SYNTHETICS  C29

DUTJAHN SANDALWOOD OILS  E5

ECSA CHEMICALS  B1

ELIXENS FRANCE  A18

ENIO BONCHEV  C26

EOAS ORGANICS  E15

ERNESTO VENTÓS  B3

EXAFLOR  D2

EXPRESSION COSMETIQUE  A12

FAIROILS  E14

FCI  E17

FIDEL FILLAUD  A20

FLORAL CONCEPT  C8

FNF SURPLUS  D11

FP AROMATICS  E23

GALBANUM OIL FRAGRANCE  C3

GALENN.  C9

GIVAUDAN NATURAL 
INGREDIENTS  A5

GIVAUDAN SYNTHETIC 
INGREDIENTS  A6

GLOBAL ESSENCE EUROPE  E8

GOLDEN GROVE NATURALS  E3

GROUPE ADF  A26

GROUPE MUL  J. GAZIGNAIRE  A22

GROUPE ROBERTET  C15

HASHEM BROTHERS  C23

HERBAL FAMILY GROUP  D7

IES INGREDIENTS  C21

IFF  B28

INDESSO  E20

JACARANDAS INTERNATIONAL  C25

JANDICO  B29

JAPAN YUZU BY SEIKODO  E11

JASMINE CONCRETE EXPORTS  B22

KATEKO  D5

KEFI WANGI  C22

KHUSH INGREDIENTS  C7

KOSMETIKON  E4

LALLEMAND  A27

LANXESS  A9

LECHEQ FARM & DISTILLERY  E24

LLUCH ESSENCE  B19

LMR BY IFF  B16

LSI  B25

MANE EXTRACTS  B21

MANE SPECIALTIES  B20

MAYTECH CONSULTING  D16

MICROCAPS  D3

MISITANO & STRACUZZI  A31

MITSUBISHI GAS 
CHEMICAL COMPANY   C18

MOELLHAUSEN  D9

NAT’GREEN  E7

NATURAL BIOTECH PRODUCTS  A15

NELIXIA  A17

NEZ  D10

O’LAUGHLIN CORPORATION  D14

OQEMA  C20

PAYAN BERTRAND  A4

PCW  A30

PLANT LIPIDS  A24

PRIMECHEM  A25

PRODARESS  C4

PRODASYNTH  B4

QINGDAO TERIO UNITED 
AROMACHEM  E16

RAKESH SANDAL INDUSTRIES  A19

ROBERTET  C1

SABINSA EUROPE  ORGANICA 
AROMATICS  A8

SANTIS  D1

SARAOGI SHELLAC & 
AROMATICS  A11

SCENTS FROM NATURE  E10

SENSIENT  A2

SFP  ASP  BPS  DGP/SEPAWA  
PRODAROM/ASFO/GIP  
APVG  IFEAT/ICAT  F01

SIMONE GATTO  B9

SOM EXTRACTS  C5

STEARINERIE DUBOIS  C24

SYMRISE AG  B8

SYMRISE FRANCE   B7

SYNAROME  B10

SYNTHITE INDUSTRIES  C19

TAKASAGO (T.E.P.L.)  C14

TAKASAGO I.C.S.A.  C12

TILLEY  B23

TOURNAIRE  B26

TREATT  E22

ULTRA INTERNATIONAL B.V.  E2

VAN AROMA  B30

VERGER  D15

VÖGELE INGREDIENTS  B18

YUNNAN LORRAINE AROMATIC
PRODUCTS  A10

ZALABI  D6

A
A1 CAPUA 1880

A2 SENSIENT

A3 COOPERATIVE SCA3P

A4 PAYAN BERTRAND

A5 GIVAUDAN NATURAL 
INGREDIENTS

A6 GIVAUDAN SYNTHETIC 
INGREDIENTS

A7 BMV FRAGRANCES

A8 SABINSA EUROPE  
ORGANICA AROMATICS

A9 LANXESS

A10 YUNNAN LORRAINE 
AROMATIC PRODUCTS

A11 SARAOGI SHELLAC 
& AROMATICS

A12 EXPRESSION COSMETIQUE

A14 DIFFUSIONS AROMATIQUES

A15 NATURAL BIOTECH PRODUCTS

A16 CITROFLOR

A17 NELIXIA

A18 ELIXENS FRANCE

A19 RAKESH SANDAL INDUSTRIES

A20 FIDEL FILLAUD

A21 AGRILAND

A22 GROUPE MUL  J. GAZIGNAIRE

A23 AGRUMARIA CORLEONE

A24 PLANT LIPIDS

A25 PRIMECHEM

A26 GROUPE ADF

A27 LALLEMAND

A28 DISTILLERIE BLEU PROVENCE

A29 BAROSYL

A30 PCW

A31 MISITANO & STRACUZZI

B
B1 ECSA CHEMICALS

B2 BEDOUKIAN RESEARCH

B3 ERNESTO VENTÓS

B4 PRODASYNTH

B5 BIOLANDES

B6 ASTIER DEMAREST

B7 SYMRISE FRANCE 

B8 SYMRISE AG

B9 SIMONE GATTO

B10 SYNAROME

B11 BERNARDI GROUP

B12 A. FAKHRY & CO.

B14 CONTEXA

B15 CIHEF

B16 LMR BY IFF

B17 CILIONE

B18 VÖGELE INGREDIENTS

B19 LLUCH ESSENCE

B20 MANE SPECIALTIES

B21 MANE EXTRACTS

B22 JASMINE CONCRETE EXPORTS

B23 TILLEY

B24 ACS INTERNATIONAL

B25 LSI

B26 TOURNAIRE

B27 ASSOCIATE ALLIED CHEMICALS

B28 IFF

B29 JANDICO

B30 VAN AROMA

C
C1 ROBERTET

C2 CAMPISI CITRUS

C3 GALBANUM OIL FRAGRANCE

C4 PRODARESS

C5 SOM EXTRACTS

C6 ADVANCED BIOTECH

C7 KHUSH INGREDIENTS

C8 FLORAL CONCEPT

C9 GALENN.

C10 BERJÉ

C11 BASF SE

C12 TAKASAGO I.C.S.A.

C14 TAKASAGO (T.E.P.L.)

C15 GROUPE ROBERTET

C16 DSMFIRMENICH NATURALS

C17 BONTOUX

C18 MITSUBISHI GAS CHEMICAL 
COMPANY 

C19 SYNTHITE INDUSTRIES

C20 OQEMA

C21 IES INGREDIENTS

C22 KEFI WANGI

C23 HASHEM BROTHERS

C24 STEARINERIE DUBOIS

C25 JACARANDAS INTERNATIONAL

C26 ENIO BONCHEV

C27 AZELIS

C28 BLH

C29 DSMFIRMENICH SYNTHETICS

D
D1 SANTIS

D2 EXAFLOR

D3 MICROCAPS

D4 ACTIFS PRECIEUX

D5 KATEKO

D6 ZALABI

D7 HERBAL FAMILY GROUP

D8 CITROJUGO

D9 MOELLHAUSEN

D10 NEZ

D11 FNF SURPLUS

D12 ABD MAJID OUD

D14 O’LAUGHLIN CORPORATION

D15 VERGER

D16 MAYTECH CONSULTING

D17 ARO’GREEN

E
E1 BORDAS

E2 ULTRA INTERNATIONAL B.V.

E3 GOLDEN GROVE NATURALS

E4 KOSMETIKON

E5 DUTJAHN SANDALWOOD OILS

E6 CITRUSMADE

E7 NAT’GREEN

E8 GLOBAL ESSENCE EUROPE

E9 CONTINENTAL COSMETICS & 
HERBALS

E10 SCENTS FROM NATURE

E11 JAPAN YUZU BY SEIKODO

E12 DE DIETRICH

E14 FAIROILS

E15 EOAS ORGANICS

E16 QINGDAO TERIO UNITED 
AROMACHEM

E17 FCI

E18 AZIENDA PATEA

E19 AROMATICAS Y MEDICINALES

E20 INDESSO

E21 ALTA OILS

E22 TREATT

E23 FP AROMATICS

E24 LECHEQ FARM & DISTILLERY

E25 BULGARIAN NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION (BNAEOPC)

F
F01 SFP 

F01  ASP

F01  BPS

F01  DGP/SEPAWA

F01  PRODAROM/ASFO/GIP

F01  APVG 

F01  IFEAT/ICAT

List of exhibitors

by booth

Liste des exposants

par stand


